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Month Week Dates in | Number of | Number of | Number Remarks
the week | holidays no class |of days
days available
Apr23 14. 02-08 02.04.23 (Sunday) | 1 day 5 days Good Friday
1 day (07.04.23) (07.04.23)
Apr23 15. 09-15 09.04.23 (Sunday) | 2 days 4 days B.R. Ambedkar's
2 days (14.04.23 & birthday (14.04.23)
15.04.23) Bangla
Noboborsho
(15.04.23)
Apr23 16. 16-22 16.04.23 (Sunday) | 1 day 5 days Id-ul-fateh
1 day (22.04.23) (22.04.23)
Apr23 17. 23-29 23.04.23 (Sunday) 6 days
Apr23- 18. 30th Apr- | 30.04.23 (Sunday) | 1 day 5 days May day (01.05.21)
May'23 06th May | 1 day (01.05.21)
May'23 19. 07-13 07.05.23 (Sunday) 6 days Rabindra Jayanti on
(09.05.21)
B.Ed. (22-24) 1st
sem external theory
exam  (10.05.23-
13.05.23)
May'23 20. 14-20 14.05.23 (Sunday) 6 days
May'23 21. 21-27 21.05.23 (Sunday) | 1day 5 days Jamai Sasthi
1 day (25.05.23) (25.05.23)
B.Ed. (22-24) 1st
sem practicum
external
examination
(26.05.23-
27.05.23)
May'23- 22. 28th May | 28.05.23 (Sunday) 6 days
June'23 -3rd June
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June'23 23. 04-10 04.06.23 6 days
{Sunday)
June'23 24, 1117 11.06.23 6 days
(Sunday)
June23 25. 18-24 18.06.23 1day 5 days Rath Yatra
(Sunday) (20.06.23)
Rath Yatra
(20.06.23)
June'23- | 26. 25th 25.06.23 1 day 5days Id-Ud-Zoha
July'23 June- (Sunday) (29.06.23)
01July Id-Ud-Zoha
(29.06.23)
July'23 27. 02-08 02.07.23 6 days
(Sunday)
July'23 28. 09-15 09.07.23 6 days
(Sunday)
July'23 29. 16-22 16.07.23 6 days
(Sunday)
July'23 30. 23-29 23.07.23 1 day 5 days Muharram
(Sunday) (29.07.23)
1 day (29.07.23)
July'23- 31. 30th July | 30.07.23 6 days
Aug'23 -05th (Sunday)
Aug




Tarapada Dey Educational institution

WA COMPOSITE INSTITUTION B.ED & D.EL.ED COLLEGE)
Run by Nabadwip Education Trust

Recognized by NCTE, Affiliated to WBUTTEPA & W.B.B.P.E
South Srirampur, Srirampur, PurbaBardhaman, PIN-741316

E-mail- info@tarapadadeyeduinstitute.org. Website- tarapadadeyeduinstitute.org

Ref No : Date:
Academic Calendar (Session - 23-24)
Month Week Dates in | Number of | Number of | Number Remarks
the week | holidays no class |of days
days available
Aug23 32. 06-12 06.08.23 (Sunday) 6 days B.Ed (21-23) 4th sem
external theory exam.
(11.08.23, 12.08.23)
Aug23 33, 1319 13.08.23 (Sunday) 1 day 5 days B.Ed (21-23) 4th sem
1 day (15.08.23) external theory exam.
(14.08.23)
Independence day
(15.08.23)
| Aug'23 34, 20-26 20.08.23 (Sunday) 6 days
Aug'23- 35. 27th Aug- 1 day 5 days Rakhi Purnima
Sep'23 02nd Sep | 27.08.23 (Sunday) (30.08.23)
1 day (30.08.23) B.Ed (21-23) 4th sem
external Practicum
exam. (01.09.23
02.09.23)
D.ELEd (21-23)
Part-1 theory
exam. (01.08.23,
02.08.23)
Sep'23 36. 0309 03.08.23 ( 1 day 5 days D.ELEd (21-23)
1 day (06.09.23) Part-1 theory
exam. (04.08.23
08.08.23)
Janmasthami
(06.09.23)
Teachers
(05.09.23)
Sep23 37. 10-16 10.09.23 (Sunday) 6 days
23 38, 17-23 17.09.23 (Sunday) 6 days
Sep'23 39, 24-30 24.09.23 (Sunday) 6 days
0ct23 40. 0107 01.10.23 (Sunday) 1 day 5 days Gandhi Jayanti
1 day (02.10.23) (02.10.23)
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Oct'23 41, 08-14 08.10.23 (Sunday) 1 day 5days B.Ed. (22-24) 2nd sem
1 day (14.10.23) external theory exam
(09.10.23-12.10.23)
D.ELEd (21-23) pent -1
external practicum exam
(07.10.23)
Mahalaya
(14.10.23)
Oct23 42, 1521 15.10.23 (Sunday) 2 day 4 days DELEd (21-23) part -1
2 (20.10.23- reault publiehed
21.10.23) (17.10.23)
Agomoni Programme
(18.10.23)
Durga Puja (20.10.23-
21.10.23)
Oct23 43. 2228 22.10.23 (Sunday) 3 day 3deys Durga Puja (22.10.23 -
3 days (231023, 24.10.23)
24.10.23, 28.10.23) Laxmi Pujs (28.10.23)
Oct'23- 44, 20th Oct- 29.10.23 (Sunday) 6 days
Nov'23 4th Nov
Nov23 45. 0511 05.11.23 (Sunday) 6 days
Nov'23 46, 12-18 12.11.23 (Sunday) 4 day 2days Kzl!n HFI).I]I (13.11.23-
4 1411,
(131123, 1411.23, Bhai Duj (15.11.23)
15.11.23,17.11.23) Gurunanak jayanti & Rash
Purnima (17.11.23)
Nov'23 47. 19-25 19.11.23 (Sunday) 6 days
Nov23- 48 26th  Nov- | 26.11.23 (Sunday) 6 days
Dec'23 2nd Dec
Dec'23 49, 0309 031223 6 days B.Ed (21-23) 4th sem
result published
(08.12.23)
B.Ed (22-24) 2nd sem
external Practicum exam
(09.12.23)




Tarapada Dey Educational institution
‘A COMPOSITE INSTITUTION B.ED & D.EL.ED COLLEGE)
Run by Nabadwip Education Trust
Recognized by NCTE, Affiliated to WBUTTEPA & W.B.B.P.E
1 f South Srirampur, Srirampur, PurbaBardhaman, PIN-741316

E-mail- info@tarapadadeyeduinstitute.orqg. Website- tarapadadeyeduinstitute.org

Ref No: Date:

Academic Calendar (Session 23-24)

Month Week Dates in | Number of | Number of | Number Remarks

the week | holidays no class|of days
days available

Dec'23 50. 10-16 10.12.23 (Sunday) 6 days B.Ed. (22-24) 1st
sem result
published
(14.12.23)

Dec'23 51. 17-23 17.12.23 (Sunday) 6 days

Dec'23 52. 24-30 24.12.23 (Sunday) | 1 day 5 days Christmas Day

1 day (25.12.23) (25.12.23)

Dec'23- 01. 31st Dec- | 31.12.23 (Sunday) 6 days Annual Sports

Jan'24 6th Jan (05.01.24)

Jan24 02. 07-13 07.01.24 (Sunday) | 1 day 5 days Swamiji's Birthday

1 day (12.01.24) (12.01.24)

Jan'24 03. 14-20 14.01.24 (Sunday) 6 days D ELEd (21-23) part
-2 external theory
exam
(17.01.24-
19.01.24)

Jan'24 04. 21-27 21.01.24 (Sunday) | 2 days 4 days D.ELEd (22-24) part

(23.01.24, -1 external theory
26.01.24) exam
(22.01.24-
29.01.24)
Netaji's  Birthday
(23.01.24)
Republic day
(26.01.24)
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Jan'24 05. 28th Jan- | 28.01.24 (Sunday) 6 days
Feb'24 3rd Feb
Feb24 06. 0410 04.02.24 (Sunday) 6 days
Feb'24 07. 1117 11.02.24 (Sunday) | 2 days 4 days Saraswali Puja
2 day (13.02.24 & (Shree Panchami)
14.02.24) and Thakur
Panchanan Barma
janmajayanti
(13.02.24 &
14.02.24)
Feb'24 08. 18-24 18.02.24 (Sunday) 6 days
Feb24 09. 25th Feb | 25.02.24 (Sunday) | 1 day 5 days Shab-e-Barat
Mar'24 - 2nd Mar | 1 day (26.02.24) (26.02.24)
Mar24 10. 03-09 03.0.24 (Sunday) | 1 day 5 days Shivaratri
1 day (08.03.24) (08.03.24)
Mar24 . 10-16 10.03.24 (Sunday) 6 days
Mar'24 12, 17-23 17.03.24 6 days BEEd SEM - |,
(Sunday) Result Published
(22.03.24)
Mar'24 13. 24-30 24.03.24 3 days 3 days Doljatra & Holi
(Sunday) (25.03.24 &
3 days (25.03.24 26.03.24)
& 26.03.24, Good Friday
29.03.24) (29.03.24)
Mar'24 14. 31st Mar | 31.03.24 6 days
Apr'24 to  6th | (Sunday)
Apr
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